Kansas State Certified CHDOs

Argentine Neighborhood Development Association
Ann Brandau-Murguia

PO BOX 6146

Kansas City, KS 66106

Phone: (913) 314-8056 Fax:  (913)287-5421
Email:  ann@andakck.org

Service Area: Argentine Neighborhood, KCK

City Vision Ministries, Inc.

John Harvey

726 Armstrong Avenue

Kansas City, KS 66101

Phone: (913) 371-5200 Fax: (913) 371-2555
Email:  jharvey@cvmkck.org

Service Area: Wyandotte East of 1-635

Breakthrough House, Inc.

Danette Tipton

603 SW Topeka Blvd., #100

Topeka, KS 66603

Phone: (785) 232-6807 Fax:  (785)232-0751
Email:  DTipton@breakthroughhouse.org

Service Area: Topeka

Community Action, Inc.

Jewell Welch

1000 SE Hancock

Topeka, KS 66607

Phone: (785) 235-9561 Fax:  (785)235-9564

Email:  chief@inlandnet.net

Service Area: Clay, Dickinson, Geary, Harvey, Jefferson,
McPherson, Morris, Ottawa, Pottawatomie,
Reno, Riley, Saline, Shawnee, Wabaunsee

Community Development Corp. of Leavenworth

Nancy Bauder

401 Delaware

Leavenworth, KS 66048

Phone: (913) 682-0001 Fax:  (913)682-2310
Email:  cdc.leavenworth@yahoo.com

Service Area: City of Leavenworth

Community Housing Development Corp of Central Kansas
Ted Hauser

PO BOX 2412

Salina, KS 67402

Phone: (785)342-4314 Fax: (785) 827-2410
Email:  thauser@salhelp.org

Service Area: Saline

Community Economic Resources, Inc.

Richard Lopez

1020 N. Main, Suite B

Wichita, KS 67203

Phone: (316) 264-5372 Fax: (316) 264-0194
Email:  relopez@sercorp.com

Service Area: Sedgwick

Community Housing Services

Maggie Flanders

1300 E. Central

Wichita, KS 67214

Phone: (316) 685-2656 Fax: (316) 685-2811
Email:  maggie@chswichita.org

Service Area: Sedgwick

Community Housing Wyandotte County, Inc.

Donny Smith

2 South 14th Street

Kansas City, KS 66102

Phone: (913)342-7580 Fax: (913) 342-7581
Email:  donny.smith@chwconline.com

Service Area: Wyandotte
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Cornerstone of Topeka, Inc.

Kelly Matthews

1195 SW Buchanan, Suite 103

Topeka, KS 66604

Phone: (785) 232-1650 Fax: (785) 232-3255
Email:  ken@cornerl.org

Service Area: Topeka

Kansas Housing Resources Corporation



ECKAN, Inc.

Aaron Heckman

1320S. Ash, Suite 203 PO BOX 40

Ottawa, KS 66067

Phone: (785) 242-7450 Fax: (785) 242-0305
Email:  aaheckman@swbell.net

Service Area: Anderson, Coffey, Douglas, Franklin, Lyon, Miami,

Osage

H.O.P.E., Inc.

E. Jean Carter-Boniface

2137 N Battin

Wichita, KS 67203

Phone: (316)618-8652 Fax: (316) 618-8654
Email:  carterhopeinc316@aol.com

Service Area: Butler, Sedgwick, Sumner

Homestead Affordable Housing, Inc.

Tom Bishop

115 West 4th, Suite 200 PO BOX 1007

Holton, KS 66436

Phone: (785) 364-0110 Fax:  (785)364-0114
Email: Tom@homesteadks.org

Service Area: Rural Areas East of Hwy 283

Housing Opportunities, Inc.

Vicky Dayton

1313 Stone

Great Bend, KS 67530

Phone: (620)792-3299 Fax: (620) 792-3293
Email:  vdayton@opiwireless.com

Service Area: Barton, Pawnee, Rice

Interfaith Housing Services, Inc.

John Scott

1326 E. Avenue A PO BOX 1987

Hutchinson, KS 67504

Phone: (620) 662-8370 Fax:  (620)662-8399
Email:  jscott@ihs-housing.org

Service Area: Ford, Harper, Reno

Johnson County Housing Coalition

Allan Quigley

403-A W Poplar Street

Olathe, KS 66061

Phone: (913)390-0413 Fax:  (913) 390-0358
Email:  housingcoalition@yahoo.com

Service Area: Johnson

Manhattan Area Housing Partnership, Inc.

Jill Jacoby

103 South 4th St., Suite 25 PO BOX 831

Manhattan, KS 66505

Phone: (785)587-0613 Fax: (785) 587-0618
Email:  jjacoby203@yahoo.com

Service Area: Riley

Marshall County Community Resource

Charles Friedricks

405 N 4th

Marysville, KS 66508

Phone: (785) 629-8300 Fax: (785) 629-8333
Email:  kidsrit2@hotmail.com

Service Area: Marshall

Mennonite Housing Rehab Services

Andrew Bias

2145 N. Topeka

Wichita, KS 67214

Phone: (316) 942-4848 Fax:  (316)942-0190
Email:  abias@mhrsi.org

Service Area: Sedgwick
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Mid-Cap, Inc.

Marion Nichols

730 Cliff Drive

Augusta, KS 67010

Phone: (316) 775-3000 Fax: (316) 775-2611
Email:  mnichols@mid-capinc.org

Service Area: Butler, Harvey, Greenwood, Marion, Chase
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Multi Community Diversified Services, Inc.

Colin McKenney

2107 Industrial Drive

McPherson, KS 67460

Phone: (620)241-6693 Fax: (620) 241-6699
Email:  colinm@mcds-ks.org

Service Area: McPherson

New Beginnings, Inc.

Shara Gonzales

100 E.2nd PO BOX 2504

Hutchinson, KS 67501

Phone: (620) 663-2200 Fax: (620) 663-2205
Email:  gonzalesshara@sbcglobal.net

Service Area: Reno

NEK-CAP, Inc.

Janet Collier

1260 220th Street PO BOX 380

Hiawatha, KS 66434

Phone: (785) 742-2222 Fax:  (785)742-2164

Email:  nekcap@nekcap.org

Service Area: Atchison, Brown, Doniphan, Douglas, Jackson,
Jefferson, Leavenworth, Marshall, Nemaha,
Pottawatomie

Original Town of Liberal Revitalization

Cheryl Louderback

150 Plaza Drive, Suite D PO BOX 1035

Liberal, KS 67905

Phone: (620)624-6069 Fax: (620) 624-6813
Email:  otlr@ymail.com

Service Area: Liberal

Northwest Kansas Housing, Inc.

Loyce Schamberger

319 N. Pomeroy PO BOX 248

Hill City, KS 67642

Phone: (785)421-2151 Fax:  (785)421-3496

Email:  nwkpdc@ruraltel.net

Service Area: Cheyenne, Decatur, Ellis, Gove, Graham, Greeley,
Lane, Logan, Ness, Norton, Osborne, Phillips,
Rawlins, Rooks, Rush, Russell, Scott, Sheridan,
Sherman, Smith, Thomas, Trego, Wallace, Wichita

SEK-CAP, Inc.

Craig Chronister

401 N Sinnet

Girard, KS 66743

Phone: (620) 724-8204 Fax:  (620)724-4471

Email:  craigc@sek-cap.com

Service Area: Allen, Bourbon, Cherokee, Crawford, Labette,
Linn, Montgomery

See-Kan Cooperative Dev. Inc.

Crystal Eisele

871 S. Country Club Road

Chanute, KS 66720

Phone: (620)431-6180 Fax:

Email:  seekancdi@gmail.com

Service Area: Chautauqua, Crawford, Montgomery, Neosho,
Wilson

Wichita IndoChinese Center, Inc.

Mohan Kambampati

2502 E Douglas

Wichita, KS 67214

Phone: (316) 689-8729 Fax:  (316)689-8274
Email:  wic@wichindo.com

Service Area: Wichita
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Tenants To Homeowners

Rebecca Buford

2518 Ridge Court #103

Lawrence, KS 66046

Phone: (785) 842-5494 Fax: (785) 842-5494
Email:  lawrencelandtrust@yahoo.com

Service Area: Lawrence

Winter Center for Restorative Justice

Trish Dowd Kelne

3514 Clinton Parkway, Ste A373

Lawrence, KS 66047

Phone: (785) 845-8877 Fax:

Email:  trish@winterc4rj.org

Service Area: Anderson, Brown, Coffey, Franklin, Greenwood,
Jackson, Jefferson, Osage

Kansas Housing Resources Corporation



